UNOFFICIAL,GOPY,

R6572585

DEC 0 2 1906

(Space Above This Line For Recarding Daw)y

1.LOAN NO. 011757086

MORTGAGE

THIS MOY TOAGTE ("Sceurity Tnstrument™) is given on NOVEMBER 24, 1986 . The MOrgagLT is
LEC#ARD REGINALD LLAPITAN AND JUDITH LLAPITAN, HIS WIFE (*Borrower".

This Security Instiurent is given to 871, PAUL FEDERAL HANK FOR SAVINGS, which is organized and existing
under the laws of the Xpited States of Amerien. and whose addresy is 6700 W. North Avenue, Chicago, lllinois 60635
*Lender™. Borrower awes Lender the pricipnl sum of

SEVENTY NINE THCLSWD AND NO /100 Dollars
(U.S. 79,000.00 ). This ctebt is evidenced by Dorrower’s note dated the same date as this Security
Tnstrumeant {(“*Maote™, \Vlbich provides for monthly puyments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due und payable on

DECE 1, 2001 JChis Security Instrument secures to Lender: (u) the repayment of the debt evidenced
by the Note, with interest, and oli reneavals, extensions and moditications; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest,
advanced under puragruph 7 to protecd e security of this Security Insteument; and {¢) the perfornmnee of Borrower's
covenants and agreements under this Scevany Instrmment and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hercby
mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in
County, tlinois:

THE SQUTH 1/2 OF LOT 7 IN C/ F. NELS(N FIRST ADDITION TO
GRAND FARMS, BEING A SUBDIVISIuN OF THE SQUTH 1/2 OF THE
SCUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST /4 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4
CF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, ‘BPXGE 12 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN QOOK QO U#.¥, ILLINOIS.
PIN #12-29-410-80% N/

a2 - /‘

which has tho addreas of 10624 WRIGHIWOCOD MELROSE PARK I, 60164
{"Property Address™);

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights,
appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights und profits, water rights and stock and all fixtures now or
hereafter o part of the property. All replncements and additions shall tlso be covered by thia Security Instrument. All of
the loregoing ix relerred Lo Jn this Sceurily Instrument as the “Property.”

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lnwlully scised of the estute hereby conveyed and has the right to
murtgage, grunt and convey tho Praperty nnd that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of recard,
Borrower warrants ancd will defend generally the title 10 the Property ugainst all ¢laims and demands, subject 10 any
encumbrances of record.

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT cambines uniform covenunts for national uae and non-uniform covenants with
limited vurintions by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrumont covering real property.

2398 JUL 84 ILLINOIS—Single Farmily--FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT 3014 12/83




mwam amcrs nilded N O FFICIAL COPY

980LELYTO

"

6£909 1l 0D
“IAV HLYON "M oG9
SONIAVSG YL

WNYA vy¥3U34 nvd A%
33a NOT AUVW

JOA8p —apz  SIU) “183% |B1D|J0 pue puBy AW JIPUN UMD

sandxo vowsiwwos Ay

‘Yuoj 198
u1913y3 sasodind PuN 593N Y} 40) ‘13 AINIUNOA PUN 303) ~TTEIT FE JUILUNIISUY PIES 31 PAISAYSP pus pIUBLs

TR T e PoBpajMOoUuNdN PUN ‘UOS? Al U1 AUD BIY) W duc)aq paivaddu iusunasut Suro8310) a1 0) paquIdsqns

v (s)awrwu avoym (s)uossod swes ay) aq 0) W 0y umouy Ajjeuosiad
¥ FYIISUTT TTUNTDEE QEUNOTT W4 4130 4qasay op
‘21915 PuUw AUNOD PlUs J0) puw uf djqng AlvioN ® * T XOTEN R VIDIEIvE

w8 Ane) ‘sfoutqyf jo sang

:MO&IG

lomosiog-
(1vag),

‘3 Y PIPI0DR) PUR JSMOLICH £Q PIAINDIUT (S}40P13 AUB U] PUT IUHLNKISY]
ANHN0dE FIYY U} PILIRIVOD SIMBUSAGD PUR SIS A1 03 %303 puw §1daodw Jomonog ‘A\DTAE DNINDIS Ad

O usam W Laosds] (nssug(]
Japry wewtdojaaacy nugn pauueyg ] 9Py WA .R 8 parenpriD) [
Jopy Alpovy w2 ) Jopry wnwwopuo) (7] Japiy 9y wiqusnipy [

[{s2)x0q aquandde o) Iuswnisu|
£13n0ag siyd Jo wwd v asom (Iep1a 2y J| S8 UIWINLISUY AINO3N SIY JO SIUOWSEY PUY SIURUIAOD 3¢ uswslddns
UL PUALLE [{WYS PUN OLUIY PAIBIOI0IUL B [{FYF J0PIE YONE DR JO BILIWRRIBE PUB FIUTUIACS YD WSWINIWY | AINNISS ST
YuMm 10119807 PapICO PUR IIMOLI0G AQ PAINDINI JIN KIIPL 210W 1O JUO J} "INSWINIINU] HHUNISE Wi 0) KDY (T

‘K1aedodgd Y1 U UOIdWAXI PYIIOUWIOY JO WL ||V SIAEM J0M0DII0Q ‘PENISHIOY JO MAISA, LT
'$1800 UOHRPIOXS) Auw Lud {[BYS JoMOLIOQ “Jamoliog O ARIRYD INOYIIM JUITUIEY]

£1IN03% B4 FEN0IO) [{NYF JIPUI‘] JUDWIMIINU] AIINDIS K AQ PAINDIE SWING |19 0 wawied undn sy i
swinsu] £114n03g S|yl Aq PaInsas sWns Yy 01 HIY) PUY ‘532) £ ¥KIUIONT JQRUOSED) PUN SPUCQ ¥ IDAIIIZ
w0 swnpuodd ‘3) 8,10A19031 ‘01 PaIU] 10U Ing ‘BUIPRIOUL '¥IUB1 Jo UD1II3(j0D puw A333doig 3y jo wauwaBvuul Jo K180d
54} Jo JuawAwd 0} jsayy pajdde oq ||WYE 10413001 AY) IO JOPUA-] AQ PAIFI[|03 S1U1 Auy anp 1snd asoy) Buipnjoul Auadosg ayy
JO $1u34 97 198} |u3 0} pun £130d 04 oY) IBRURIU PUE Jo UOIEEIINOd YR ‘UOdN J10IUS 01 PR 3Q [JEYS (39413022 PAutodde
ANuopaf Aq 10 1uale £q ‘uosied u1) Jopuac) 'aes jepn{ Buimolio) vondwapas jo polad Auw jo uolimidxa sy o) solad

awi Auw 1w puw Anaadoad oyl Jo JudswuCpusge 10 §) YdwiSesud 15pun UCHINIIIOY Lod ) ‘UOjISINEG] U) JPUST] 0T
‘SOUSPIAR BJI}} JO 51903 PUT 998) SLSUIONY HGUHOSESI ‘0)
pesjwil 10 Ing ‘Jujpn|au; n; ydesSuaed sy uj pepiacisd ssgpewin: ay) Supnuand ug PrLINU| SERURAX R JIB J3H{I03 0) PRI
o jeys 2epuny ‘Sujpsedod (e pnf Aq Jusiinapsu] NS SIY) #30)3810) LN PUS PUBIISD JEYNIN) INOLIIM JUBIRIIPIL]
L3028 syy) £q peandes swns (|8 Jo (In) v susw ed syeppaunu) 2nbas Lwws uo(do ) 18 Jepus-] *3)0U i) u) pajsjaads s)ep
#1J) 950)0G 10 LD PRIND JOU B] VISP BY) J] '#INT0JISI0] PUN UO[FNINSIIN O} JMOLIOE JO BBUNIOP 254 )0 LUE 20 YNE)sp ¥ JO
#5UnX0-u0i ) Buipsddosd 84ns0}d010) syl itj JIeSE 01 34T 9Y) PUB UDHINASIRIIN J8YE S1uIsULsI O) 1B ay) JO Jemoliog
waoiy Jeyuany [juys edpou ay] ‘Auedoag syl Jo siwe pus Buipsrsasd gspPIpnl £q Iinopasso) ‘sMINAIN] Ksundeg
Y £ PEINOSS IR SY) JO UCLINIA;IDW U] §)NEES £BAM DHOU MY) U] PHJI20dE 21D $4) $50)04 4O UO Y NELSP BY) 350D 0) SaNY{E)
QI (P) puw tpeana aq Jsnth JnEep Y YYM £ ‘380010 O) USATE B 33{I0U S} HITP Y KICA) SEEDP GF UFY) W3 JOU ‘HER
¥(3) L1NNJep YY) 8402 OF pasmber U011 BY) (Q) LHNEJOP o) (8) 14515001 1B 829 10U M L “(IFAIBYIO SIP402d m¥] 8iquapdde
sssjun £ | puw ¢} sidealivand 30pun uojinis|ed3e o} 2002d JOU INQ) JUINIINIL £114958E L) U] JUMLSIIEY JO JUBUSA0S ue Jo

Yam0.q 5,204 0440g JUIMOL0) UDNIRINEIIE 0] 20450 30MO0LIOE OF $HINU SAE [{EYS JOPUS'] 'EHPIUY tUCHTINIIY 6]

WMO]|0) 9% 3228W PUY JUNLIACD JBYIIN) JOPUI‘] PUR JEMOLIOH SINVNIAOD WHOLHINN-NON




UNIFORM COVENRAN N@FiFl(ﬁr o ating iltree Hiaas: -
1. Payment of Princl wh Vit s Pregmymen e oNvdiyhi sroppptly puy when due the

principul ol and interest on the debt evidenced by the Note uny prepayment and late chiarges due under the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes sod Insurance. Subject to npplicable lnw or toa wiitten wiiver by Lender, Borrawer shalf pay to
Lender on the day monthly payments are Jue nnder the Note, until the Note is paid in full, o sum (* Funmds™ equal to one-
twellth of: (0) yearly taxes uned ussessments which may attain priority over this Sccurity Instrument; (b) yearly teaschold
payments or ground rents on the Property, if any; (¢} yearly hazard insurnnce premiums, and {(d) yearly morigage
insurance premiums, it uny, These items are enlled “eserow items.” Lender miy estimate the Funds due on the basis of
current datn and reasonnble estimntes of Tuture escrow items,

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which nre insured or guarantesd by a federal or
state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shull upply the Funds to pay the excrow items.
Lender may nat charge for holding and npplying the Funds, nnnlyzing the account or verifying the excrow ftems, unless
Lender pnys Borrower interest on the Funrds and applicable taw permits Lender to mnke such n charge. Borrower and
Lender may agree in writing that interest shall be paid on the Funds. Unlesy nn sgreement is made or applicable lnw
ToRUiTes interest o be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Barrower nny interest ot earnings on the Funds. Lender
shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual nccounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds nnd
the purpose for which each debit to the Funds swas nuvde, The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums
secured by thin Security Instrument,

11 the nemounl of the Funds held by Lender, together with the Tuture mosthly payments of Funds payuble priorio the
due dates of the eserow items, shall exceed the nmount required to pay the exerow items when duc, the excess thall be, nt
Horrawer's option, cither pramptly repaid o Borrawer or eeedited to Borrower on maonthly payments of Funds. (fthe
wmount of the Funds held by Lender is not sufficient 1o pay the cserow items when duc, Borrower shall pay to Lender any
amount necesary o make up the deficiency in one or more payments as required by Lender.

Upon payraentn full of all sums secured by this Security Instrument, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower uny
Funds held by Lender, 1f under paragraph 19 the Property is sold oracguiired by Lender, Lender shallapply, nolater than
immediately prior ¢ thz snle of the Property or its aequisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of
npplication as o credic pgainst the sums sceured by this Security Instrument.

3. Application of Poysaants. Unless applicable lnw provides otherwise, ull payments received by Lender under
paragraphy 1 and 2 shall Le wpnlicd: first, 1o amounis payable under paragraph 2; sccond, 1o intereat due; and Inst, to
principal due.

4. Charges; Liens. Borroce shall puy all taxes, assessmients, charges, (ines nnd impaositions attributable to the
Praperly which may aUnin pricdily over this Security lnxtrument, and leasehold pryments or ground rents, il any.
RHorrower shall pay these obligntions i the manner provided in paragraph 2, or if not pid in that manner, Horrower shall
pay them on time directly to the persow’osved payment, Borrower shall promptly furnish 1o Lender all notices of amounts
1o be paid under this paragraph. If Borrowepanskes these puyiments divectly, Borrower shall promplly furnish to Lender
receipts evidencing the payments.

Borrower shall promptly discharge any e which has priority over this Security Instrument unless Borrower: (a)
agrees in writing to the payment of the obligation sscured by the lien in u munner acceptable to Lender; () contests in
good faith the lien by, or defends against enforctmept of the lien in, legul proceedings which in the Lender’s opinion
aperate 1o prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeli we of any part of the Property; or {c) secures fromthe holder of the
licn nn agresment satisfnctory to Lender subordinuting theficn to this Security Instrument. I Lender determines that any
part of the Property is subject to n lien which may attain priorit,; over this Security Instrument, l.ender may give Borrower
« notice identifying the lien, Borrower shall satisfy the liev-orinke one or more of the actions sct forth above within 10
days of the giving of notice.

S. Haaard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafier erected an the Property
insured agninst loss by fire, hazaeds included within the wem “eriiended cavernge™ and any ather hazards for which
Lender reyuires insurance. Thiv insurnnee shall be muintnined in the piounts nnd for the perioda that Lender requires.
I'hie insurnnee cartier providing the insurnnge shall he chosen by Borrrves sabject to Lenders upproval which shalt notbe
unreasonnably withheld,

All insurance policies nnd renewaly shall be neceptable to Lemder and shill include o stundard mortgage cluuse.
Lender shatl have the right to hold the palicies and renewads. I Lender requases, Srorrower shall promptly give to Lender
all receipts of paid premiuwms and renewnl notices. 1n theevent of loss, Buorrowed vaail give prompt notice tu the insurnace
carrier und lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by dorrwer,

Unless Lender nnd Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shanllonsanplied to restoration or repaic
of the Property damaged, il the restoration or repair is economicnily feasible and Lender’ssecurily is not lessened. I the
restoration or repair is not cconomicnlly feasible or Lemders security would be lessened,th e insurance proceeds shall be
applicd to the sums securcd by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any ¢xcess paid to Borrower. if
Borrower ubandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender thil the insurnnce enrrier has
offered to settle a claim, then Lender muy collect the insuranee procecds. Eender may use the procerds o repair or restore
the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 3d:4uy period will hegin
when the notice is given.

Unkess Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shriinot extend or
postpone the due date uf the monthly ppyments referred to in parngraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of tae payments,
1 under parngraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's right to any insurnnce policies and proceeds
resulting from damage to the Property prier to the acquisition shall pass 1o Lender 1o the exient of the sums accured by
this Security Instrument immedintely prior to the acquisition,

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds. Borrawer shall not destroy, damage or substantially
change the Property, nllow the Property to deteriorute or commit waste. 10 this Security Instrument is on a leaschold,
Borrower shall comply with the pravisions of the lease, and if Borrower nequires fee title to the Property, the leusehold
and fee title shall not merge untess Lender ngrees to the merger in writing,

7. Protection of Lenders Righis In the Property; Mortgage Insurance, 1 Borrower fuils 1o perform the covenanms
and ugreements contained in this Security Instrument, or there is o legal proceeding that may significantly affect Lender’s
rights in the Property (such as a proceeding in bunkruptey, probate, for condemnation or to gnforce lnws or regulations),
then Lender may do and puy for whatever is necessary to protect the value of the Property and Lender's rights in the
Property. Lender's aclions muy include puying any sums secured by a licn which has priority over Lhis Security
Instrument, appenring incourt, paying rensanable attarneys' fees and entering on the Property to make repnirs. Although
Lender may take action under this parngraph 7, Lender does nat have to do so.

Any smounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph 7 shull become actditionil debt of Borrower secured by this
Sccurity Instrument. Unless Borrower und Lender agree to other terms of payment, these amounts shall benr interest
from the date of disbursement at the Note rnte and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Leader to Borrower
requesting payment,

If Lender required martguge insurnnee as o condition of making the toan secured by this Security Instrument,
Borrower shall pay the premiums veqguired 1o ouintain the insurnnce in effect until such time an the reguirement for the
insuranee terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written ngreement or upplicable law,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

L1 10 ¢ sydesBuind 1apun uCHRIIIDN JO ¥R DY) WY Aiddue jou (1eYs 21REuIa1 01 1B SIY) "ISAIMOH PAINIDO peY
UO|142]228 OU )} §¥ 9A}II3J)0 K)IN) UIBWIDE ||8Ys £QDIaYy PAINIAE SUONVYEIQO ) Puv laWRNEY) £114n205 f1Y) ‘Iemoltog
£q juowejmeuias uodr) 'PABUYIUN SNUPRUOD JIRYS JUBWNNIBU] AHINJ3K Y Aq PAINDIE sWNE 043 Awd 0y uonedyqo
¥, 43050 PUE £330d0g oYl U FIYBY S, 19PUD'T FIWSWINIIFUE AIINJAY S1Y) JO 113N IYI Y JunteE O} 3ainhaa Ajquuoseal
ARl JAPURT] ¥B UOLIDY YN SoYEI (P) UM 1633) SAIUIONIW d[qELONEAL ‘0) PITIUIL) DU INq AUIPNjoUl “JUUNIIEUT ANINDAG
s1y) Bupoiojus Uy posindu| sesuadxo |1e siwd (9) S8R J0 HIURUIAQD 1910 AUk JO INVJIP Aue E3IND (Q) (PAIINIDC
UOHIO[05E OU PWMY ION 91 PUT JUSWNLISU] A114NDIS K1) IIPUN INP DG PINCM U YDIUM FLUNS |18 JapuaT shud (v}
{J3MOLI0H IUY1 218 BUL[ILPUOD 3804 | "uowiniiEu] K3andag s1y) Butdiojus WowRpn( ¢ Jo 43113 (q) 10 “IUAWNNFU] A1NdIS
§]41 Uj PAULIINDD 9|¥E Jo samod Auw o) Jusnund Auadold Y1 Jo 2108 310)9g (HUIN VLI JO) Koads Aeu me) sjqeatiddn
v popaad 104310 4ons J0) sApp § () Jo Jo115¥a o14) 03 301ad 21N AUR IR PINULLOISIP JUALINIIEY] L11N>2§ 1Y) JO 1USLWIDI0)UD
aany 01 14811 3Y) SABY [{BYS JOMOII0E ‘SUDNIPUOD ULRIIID V]I JaMOLIDG J] “SImmIeY O} WEiu saamouiog ‘gl
*JOMOJI0E U0 PUBLIOP JO 3D1I0U YN} INOYIM HUIWNNE] A3Nddg sy 4q paiwasd soipois)
Aur ayoaus Amu aapuy ' popaad sy Jo uchendxs oY) o) Joud swng Yy Aud 0§ $)12J 13M0JI0g J] TURUNAEU] A)LINDAG K1)
£Q PoANIOE sWNE |11 e INNW JOMOJIOFH YDYM UIYNM PI|1RIM JO PAIJAIIP §1 20U AY) MEP YL W) sAWp g UMY £$2( 10U JO
potaod v op1aod [INYs 33110U 3Y |, "UCIIRID|IDDE JO FOMIOU J3MOAI0G aal [Inys sapua] "uondo §1Y3 £351010%3 J0pUa] If
uAWNISU] A11IN2IG SIY) Jo drep Iy jo ww
MU) [RIOP3] £q PANQIYDI 5] H$15)0K3 )} SDPUD'Y AQ PAFIDIAXD 34 JOU (HYS NONTG 5141 "I2AIMO | JuIAWNIINY] Ananosag sy £q
PaInaaN KNS |8 Jo [ng u) uswied nmpaunui a1inbal "uotido st e TATW 13pUDT] IUARUCD UM J0pd ¥ 12pUY ] INOYILM
(HOS12d [RINIBL V10U ] IDMOLIOF PUY PILIZJEURIY IO PLOK §1 13M0II0Y UL ISINUL [ dUaq # )1 10) P3LIIJEURIY JO PIOE EL Y
ul 1sasau Aun so Susadolg oyl o 139d AU 10 |1 j] *J3MOLIOH U] IS2INU] (S12YIIY ¥ SO fusdoagapjossysumay ']
JUSWINIEY] INNZES §Y) JO Pul NON 1Y) jO AdoD pawiojuod auo AR ag jjeys 1amouog ‘Ado)) s semorsog ‘91
‘QRIIAI 3Q 03 PAIVIIIP Ai¥ ION
A4} PUM JUIWINIISU] £413000% BjU) Jo sUOIsIA0Id DY) PUd SIY) O |, "uoisiand Butlatjued oyl Inoyim 103))3 uaAll oq uEd YoIym
PION FYI JO JUIWNAIF] TILINIBEG $1Y) JO SUOISIACI 1410 1228 10U [|BYS 12HUOD YINS 'MU) asjqudde yim 511 jues 3oN
Y 20 JUIRLTLIING] £1).0005-811 JO aENED 20 woistAosd AU 1BY) JU3AD 311 U] ‘PABD0] 51 Lusadosg ag) ysigm iy uonipsiand
oY} JO ME| DU1 PUB MW BILD3) £Q PAUISACE 3Q (|Uis WAWNIISU] A1INSAG 1] KIIGRISANE tme] Btyussaon gy
ydufered sy w1 papraoad
§9 UDAIR UdYM J0pUS| 10 LamZAITH 01 UPAIR 120G 2ARY O] PILWASP q fIBYS JUdWNIISU] KIINDIS SIY U1 Jo) papiaoad
23110U AUV *JIMOLI0F O3 2RO /q ¢ NWUBIEIP 1PUDTT SEAIPPE A0 AU 10 UIAIY PARIS SEIIPPE £,10PUDT 01 [IMU SST1D 183
£Q USAIE 24 J1vyE JapUI') DY RINVY Ly “JIpUS] 01 M0 £q sHwuBisap Jomoliog FRIppE JaI0 Auw 1o ssuppy Auwedoad
34} 03 PAIDAUIP 24 [HUHE INOU Y [, PEYII 19YIOUT JO N §32inbas mey jqedidde sEduN (1 sEw)d 1Y AQ 1) Butjieu
£q 30 31 Fupaoalop Aq uoatB aq (IS WHLEEU] KNG SIHY U1 J0) PIPIA0IS JaMoli0g 01 331100 AUy “SeION Pl
‘L1 ydwsBwied
jo ydesBuand puodss ay w1 payoxds eday oYy ax® |lHys 22pud) ‘LoNda SIYI §361210¥3 13pusaT] J] 6] th;:luod Aq
PONIW I $31PIWII AUE INOAUI AUW puE JUILINII) L1LIN0IE SIY1 AQ PAINIIE KWINS |8 )0 |In) Ul 1uswind nyepausnul ainbs)
Aew ‘ucndo s1f 1w 'Japu0-Y ‘SR NI] 01 BUIPIO(OW HGEISIOJUAUN JUAWNIISU] AIINDIG S JO 10N i) JO uowiaosd Lue
BuiJapuas Jo 109))3 ay) sey sme| AQedddu Jo UOTIPAId (330 WAWNDRLA §] "siBIY v A0pus] Bupdely uopuiwEs] g}
‘s204 ay) 1apun s8rwyd Juawkedard Aun noyim wswiedasd |mued
¥ SN P21} 04 |11IM V010N PIL Ay | edidunad s2onPpal pun ;33 v i1 "1amoliog o1 juswiued 15221p v Bu B Ag JO J10N 24 J2pUN
pamo [adipunsd o) SunNpas £ PUNJDI S1Y1 YR 0] FFON1D AVW JAPUITY JIIMDII0Y 0] PRPUNISL 3 {|im SiTWY panuuxd
[POPA2IX3 YOIy M JIMOLIOY WOL) PAII[0D APLIIE SUINS AU (q) Duw 1wy paniwaad ay1 o) aBigud oy 3dnpa 01 A10R303U
oWy ay) $q paanpa aq [juys afaeys uso) Yans Luw (v) Uy ‘nu| PoNNUIad ) PIDNI UBOY U YIM UONIDILUDLD
U} PAAL||0D 3Q ©) 10 POIIAIOD EIBIBYD UNO] JAYIO JO SN 24 M) 0% PAdIdaaun Aj{eul) &1 me| M) pue ‘wafieyd
UDO] INWIIXELL 108 YIJYM MU| ¥ O) 1DI(QNS §1 WIWNISU| AILNDT S {1 4Q PaIndas uwoy oys J| ‘seBasy) uvo] ‘T
TUIEUOD € Jomoliag WY
INOCYHM SION 343 10 JUSUINIISU] AIINIIE SIY) JO SWIT Y] OF PIREDI HIiM SUONPPOLILIOCDDY AUN 23U 10 J¥DQI0) "4)IpOw
*pUaIXD 0} 30481 AU JIM0II0Y 10410 AuE puw Jopuo] Juy) so3sfle () DUz UAUNISU] LILNDIE SIY) Ay paindas siuns Yy
Kud 03 paruBiqo Afjruosaad 10U §1 () TUAWINIIEL] A1INIDE ST JO KLY 1) J20UN AD0a] 3Y] U1 IEDIU 5,10M01I04 19U)
£9Au0D puw JUMIE ‘OBwB1101 01 Ajun juswinisu] £1LNdsS si) JuiuBin-0d §1 (1) 12107 3Y) NMIIXI 10U SIDP INQ WIWNNY]
£1IN50G SIUY TUTIE-00 OYM 10MOIIOF AUY "JRIIAIS PUB JUIO[ 3G {1 SIUIUDIINE (N'T SIURUIAOD § Jomoaiog L] ydusSwind
Jo suoisiaodd 3Y) 01153(qNe *19M0110g PUN 39pu] JO SUBILSY PUR KITEEIDINE Y 11T DUR PUIQ |{EYS JUAUNIIU] fiunaeg
3jy3 JO NuaoIRY puN NURUIA0D A |, “HAUBIG-0) 'ANIIGEY] [BSPANG PUS JUIOF IPUT.OP AIBIISY PUP BIOWIIINE [T
*Apowos 10 1yfit Auw jo 281510%2 31 IPNIPasd L0 JO IsAIEM © 3q 10U ([WYs Apauses
10 B fue BUII19X D U} J0PURTT £Q 2OUNIRDQI0) AU Y ‘183111 Ut SIORSIIDNG £, IIMOLIOR JO J3nodiog [euniBuo ay) Aq apuw
PURLAP Auw Jo UCENAS £Q UAWNINU| AIINDIG SIY) AQ PAINDIIS CUING BY) JO UCHIVZILIDWE /JIPOIL I$IMISYI0 10 wowlnd
J0J W PUIXD 0} HENJAI JO 112121U) U JOSEDONE Auw sunefie sBuipassosd aduswiwo? 01 paiinbia aq 10u ||BYE JopUa)
'}82401U] U] $IONRIIINE 5,J0MO1I0G 10 IPMOII0F |FUIBLIO 21 JO ANNIQEE 21 D¥EI)DI V) 318300 (0L NP7 2IMOII0g JO 152N
) J09E300NE AU 0} SOPua Aq PAIUNIS JudWNIIE| £11IND2G 1Y) AQ PAINIIF FWINS 3} JO UONEZIICLIT JO UDHEDYIPOW
30 juotnivd 10§ W) Y) Jo uoIsUIX] ABAJEAL B JON SPUST LG #OURINIQIO 'PISENIY IGNJruoliog Ol
‘wuawAed yone Jo Junowe ay) 38ueys 1o 7 pue | sydesfesud uy o1 Pa1s3)as sivdWAed A|auouw ay) Jo SiNe oub ) auodisod
Jo pua)us 1ou jisye jed1oupd o) spedsoad jo vonuoydde Aue ‘Fuiitam ul 2088 AFIMINND JIMOII0F PUE Jaf L] FEIUN
INP UBYY 10U JO JIYIAYM “JUSWNLCIT AINDIG $1Y) AQ PIINDIS SUNE M) ¢ IO
K110 01 4 Dig) JO WAL 20 UO|INA0IS] 01 39YM2 Vo 51 1u *spaadoad ay) A|dde puk 103]|00 01 PazUICYINE M 12PUSTY ‘ucalf 5
23110 35} Y1EP 3141 J015% 4AMP OF UIY1IAM J2PUDT] 01 PUODE3I 01 5|10} JamOLI0F 'SOBULIND J0) WINID B 11T 10 PIEME UN 2R
01 ¥J9}JO 1I0ULIOPUOD BUY) 1¥Y) JOMNIIOG O) JOPUBT] AQ D]IOU 13 *J 1O '13M0150Q £Qq PIUOPUBQE 81 Auadorg ayi )
‘samoiiog o1 piad
2q 11wy 2oumjEqg Auy ‘Suqb) 3y) 31030q A121mpaww Kusdaig ay) Jo anjea 1oxaeW 1in) A1) () AQ PIPIALP ‘Buiym 2y3 310)0q
A1910}potwW) PoINDYE SUNE Y} JO IBNDWD 110} 21 (1) :uoowl) Buimojo] 2 £q paduinuw wpaadoad ays jo Junowe A
A£G PASNPRS G |1RYE UWINIIUY KNINSG Y1 £Q PN SWNE 2Y) ‘Buliium Uy 2318 JNMIYI0 JIPUI'] PUR J3MOII0R FeotUN
‘Kisadosyg sy jo Supywm jepiwd 1 )0 10940 3Y) U] "J1amouiog 0) Pid 582X AuB UM 'IND UYL 10U JO JOQIdYM luaInisl)
A1an005 911 Aq paandos stuns oy o payjddn 3q |jwys spaddoad ay) ‘Aisadoag ayy jJo Buine) (W10 ® JO U M) U]
“sapusy 01 pred aq jjwys puv
pouBlissu A4019Y 019 ‘UOHPULIDPLOD J NOT} UY 33ULLIAU0D 10) 30 *A)1adoid ay1 Jo 1ed Aue jo U JOYI0 10 UONITMNUIPUGD
Aurgim uoPIBULOD U *|BNUMDISUOD 10 192)1p *saletuep 10) WIwYD JO PIUMT AUB JO $paadnad oY UCHBUWIPUD) ‘g
‘uotsadsul a1 40) 3snwd ajquuoseas Buifjoods uonsadsul vu o1 J0)d 30 Jo AN ) 1E IO10U JamOII0g aaB
11eys 13pue| Anadoad oy Jo suopdadsul pus uodn $3111ud AQRUONEI) B ABUI 1UIBY §)) JO JBpUIT] ‘uopredw) ‘g




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOANRIDER @ 7/ 5 5

LOAN NO
DATE 011757086

NOVEMBER 24, 1986

THIS RIDER 18 incorporatad into a cartiun Socanty Instrumaont dated ol oven date hurewith given by the
undersigned (tho "Borrowet”) 10 S1. Paul Federal Bank For Savings (the “Lender”) 10 socure a morigage
indebledness: said Security Instrumenl eancumbers real proparly commonly described as:

10624 WRIGHIWOOD, MELROSE PARK II. 60164

(PHOPERTY ADDHRELS)

1} Borrower and Landor agreu thed Sotwithstanding anyltnng contmned in Uritorm Covenant 21 of the
Security Instrumant, Lendar is hareby auliGiizod to chatge a teasonapblo teo for the praparation and delivery ot

a reloase deed

2.) Borrower and Lender agree thal il the Fodeglntional Mottgago Associntton or the Federal Homae Loan
Mortgage Corporation buy all or some of the Lencor's ughts undor tho Security Instrument, this Rider will no

longar have any farce or effact

DEPT~01 RECORDING $14.28
THISSD  TRAN 4478 18/00/86 10:30 100
#2440 By H--B4L—-STREAK

IN WITNESS WHEREQF. BORROWER his oxecutod this RIDES CQ0x COUNTY mECOmDEN

\ Lo //ﬁ’;w///)wl

LEGNARD REGINALD LIABYPAN 0o

Sl 177@%’

JUDI'™ LLAR BON’OWG!

4380 NQOV B4




