LNQFFICIAL GORY . $95570ss

TRUST DE

THE ABOVE BPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY

Z’sj(/ 519747

- paid Truat Agreement and hereinafter specifically describad, the said principal sum and interest from date of
" disbursement or: the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpa:d ‘at the rate of -

"Deollars on the 23rd

THIS INDENTURE, Made August 23 19 89, between South Central Bank and Trust Co. of Chicago,
an Illinois corporation, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in trust duly recorded

and dehvered io_said Bank in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated: $-22.-¥9 " and known as

trust number ~365 , herein referred to as “First Party,” and gouth Central Bank & Trust Co

an Illinois corporation herein referred to as TRUSTEE, witnesseth:
THAT, WHEREAS First Party has concurrently herewith executed an-: ‘instalinent note’ bearing even daba hemw:t.h in

the Principal Sum of $157,500.00
One Hundred Fifty Seven Thousand Pive Hurdred and Nno /Do -

made payable toc BEARER
and delivered, in and by which said Note the Firat Party promises to pay out of that portion of the trual; estate subject to

11.75 per crav per annum in instalments as follows:
One Thousand %even Hundred Six and 84/100 {$1706.84)

Dollars on the 23rd day of September 19 g and

One Thousand Sewve: Hundred Six and B4/100 (51706.84)

diy of eachmonth thereafter until said note is fully paid except that the final
payment of principal and inteces(,"if not sooner paid, shall bs due on the 23rd day of September 1994

All such payments on account o/ the indebtedness evidenced by said note to be first applied to interest on the unpaid
principal balance and the remainds: to principal; provided that the principal of each instalment unless paid when due
shall bear interest at the rate of seve:: per cent per annum, and all of said principal and intereat being made payable
at such banking house or trust company.o h 1cago Llinois, as the holders of the nota may, from time to time,

in writing appoint, and in absence of sucki app2intment, then at the office of South Central Bank & Trust Cd

in said City,

NDW, THEREFORE, Firnt Party to securo the paymeo' o7 ihe said principal sum nt‘ mnncy and said interost in actordance with the teros, pmvidnm lnd
limitations of this trust deed, and also in consideration of the sur.1 of One nolllr in hnud ncdpt whereof is herehy acknow! mrnd. does

grant, remiss, relvasa, ulian and convey unio the Trusiee, ita suck s .o <od asslyns, the S win' dencribed Heal Ealate aituats, lyiog snd being in tfrn CDUNTY OP (;

Cook AND STATE OF ILLINO3, 4a wit:
3115-23 S Wallace Chicago IL (F?e ‘*A' and 'B’ attached)

[')
DDUHU [V ¥ [e )

) l'A'
LaTs 12, 13, 14 AN"D 15 IN FISHER'S  SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 2 OF
JUDD AND WILSON'S [SUBDIVISION~OF BLOZK 6 IN ANAL 'I'RUSTEE'S

SUBDIVISION OF :SEQTION .33, TOWNSHIP 3¢ NORTHEF
EAST OF THE THIRD (PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, TN codtigéuﬁﬁw‘w040W2&W?1556mr
A e A -BY-ZRPTO0SS

ILLINOIS, , - :
P S P e COOK "COUNTY RECORDER

$13 )2

U ) PR : 'A-‘, by A . . TAx
NUMBERS 17-33~104-013 (AFPECTS LOT 15} AND 17- 3_-104-5 ‘
(APFECTS LOTS 12, 13!AND 14), vonuus 523., n _ 12=[

SO R S S T

which, with the property hereingftor described, is refarred to herein as tho 'promism,” ) -

TOGETHER with all in 5, s, fixtures, and anpurtcoances theroto belouging, and oll rents, lsucs and «-roﬂ thereof for mo lo
dungg all such times on Firat | Party, Its succesacrs or mgn- mny bo nnuu[ed theroto (which are’ pledgott primarlly and on a rity will, wad real estate a not"

-I) aud all apparstus, pqu pmcnt or acticles o or hereafter therain or theroon sed Lo -upply hant, lu nir oconditioning., water, li; L powar. refrigeratipn’

(whethee gingle unita or eentuh ntrolled), and vnnllhl.l-n. im:ludinl {wit .hnut roatricting the foregol window sbhades, slorm nd. windows, floor.
coverings, faador b«k. awitln awvau and water henters, All o l'n;?ninx are declared to be n part o! uld rnnl nnlal.e whether nﬁyllcally lnnched thareto or nci,
and it lll'cod that all sk r apparatus, squipmant or nrhulm hercaftor plaved in the premives by First Party oc ite sicommmary &7 aasigns shall bo conadered aa:
conatiluting part of the real oslate,

‘B0 HAVE AND TO HO!D the premises unto the sald 'Iru-ls-. its successors and mmaigna, forever, far the purposcs, and upon the uses R0 truats herein wet rnrth

lT 18 FURTHER UNDERSTLOD AND AGREED THAT
Untll the indebtednemy aforowaid shall be Tully pald, and in cm of the fnilun of Firmt Pnrty its succeamors or :n. to: (l) prom ;cly repair, restore or
nbu].ld any bulildinga or improvemenis pow ar hiersalter on the promises whic rJ bocome dama troyod; (2) keop sal ooci and repair,
wil.hout Nuus and feee (rom meachsnlc's or cther llans or clalma for Misn not. np ¥ luhurdinn  ta thu lion huroof (3)J:qy wl'uu duo nny lndobwdne- which may he
a Uen or charyo oo the premisue nuperor to tho lien hereaf, n harge of such prior lisn to Trustee or 1o
ths nnl.u, (4) complata mthln o roasonnbis time sn hull:lfn: ar hulldlnus mw nr st any tims pmean ol umuun upan said preniises; (6) comply wilh all
raqulnnwul- of law or municipal crdinnnces with respedt Lo Lhe pre and] the use thereol; (8] refrain from making matorial alterstions Ln suiil promisce excopt as
mlu ired hy law pr munkiml nnilnazwo. (7} pay bafore any penalty attachos all xcnornl jaxce, and rpocial tnare, spocial cmemmanta, waler charion, sewar service
rges aguingt the premises whion dus, andd upon writtan roquul ta furnial Lo ‘Urustos ar to holders ul‘ the nats duplicats receipta therefor: (83 pay 4
]dod by wintute, sny lax or mn which Flat i‘nrly mny Upaire tu conloal; (1) keop all buildlnm lmd Impravementa now ar

m[tr thc manner pfnv
Jm’ ud on promlsos ngalnal lom oc or windstorm ul polluiu preoviting l'nr sluym-nl 1 insurane enm.wnln of
Dnﬁyi luﬂdﬁﬂt sither to pay the cn-t ot’ Nplll:lnl ar rapnirinz. - um ‘or Lo ar to pay @ in fuil the ind n companios satiafactory ta holdare
of tha nots, under insurance policies payable, in case of losa or damag: the b«moﬁt of tho hddm u! llt- uuu mch righta to y the
morigage clause to be attachod to sach policy; and to deliver sl polldu indudiac -ddluonaj of the vale, and ln case of insurance about

NAME 'Robyn Weinstein FOR_RECORDERS INDEX PURPOSES
INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE

South Central Bank & Trust Co DESCRIBED PROPERTY HE

STREET 555 | Roosevelt Rd - -
Chicago IL. 60607 ! 3115-23 S Wallace

cITY
Chicago IL

-ty

OR
INSTRUCTIONS
RECORDER'S OFPICK BOX NUMBER .




.

.h89397088

- the of ESon; ¥ ke hi of the note may, bul need not. make
i mur l’orm and muboer doemnod expadiant, and may, but nmxl not, inake full or partial payesents of principal or
e, OO nuh any tax lioo of ﬁuwr 1 or lien or Uitls of clajtn thoryol, ar ocn 7oan any (ax sale w
u- or sascsamenl. All gdd for nny ol‘ the purposss horoin suthorized and all exgruuu paid or incu

" f-u, and any other mcoeys ud the holdees of tho nole to protuct the morte: cg sreiniecs und the Ilen
hareof,. plus resscnable wmnmhﬁon io Trustee for sech matier concerning wh acticn heﬂlm suthorized may be taken, shall be se much a diuan-] indebiediaas
baunnl Jmmediately due and payable without notice und with inkterest theroun st the rate uf BEVEN pOF CERL per annum. Inaciian af ‘Trusioe or

holders of tha note shall nevar he conaldarad ‘se & waiver of any right accruing Lo them on aeconnt of any of the pr of this
2. Thea T or the haldefa of e nute hereby mecursd making any ]ny:mnl heruby auihorized relating Lo taxon or assaments, may do s according to any bill,
slatoment ur catiffinte. prot.-.nnd frnm the -ppr:&hla puhl;c office without inquiry inta the accuracy of such bill, stktement or wetimete or into the sulidity of any tax,

yn’ol thn hald nf l.ho note and without nnUea 1o Firsl Parly. its aucoowsors or nmsigns, sl unpaid Indebied nae secuned by Lhis trust deed -hnl!.
—notwidnuwllng -n ;ﬂ thl.- trust deod to u'nrz bheaome due And pauyable (a) unmndululy in tho cawr of default in makir thl of any
nucut ot tha . Or {b) In lh- uvnnt nl‘ the laiiure of Fitst Party or its sUCCresors o r amaigns bt do any of the things spoci ‘fx:u! furth in
lrlph ona henbfptd such default -hlll cootinue for three days, maid Dpl.iun 1o be excrciscd at any time after lhu expiration of said three day period
tadness harsby sscured shall become duo whether by nocelarstion or othervine, holders of the nute or Trustoe ahall huve the n;:lll to forocloes
the lien w ln nuy 'ult 10 fornciopt tha lion hereof, Lthore ahall ba lﬂnwnd amd includod us additional | in the d for pale alf expenditune and expensse
which may be paid or lncun-d by ot on behall of ‘Trustoe or holders of the nata for -uorxuy feen, ‘Truslee’s fove, sppraiser's (cos, outlays for Jocuml:ntary snd u:purt
! charges,. publication coats and coats (which may be satimoted ax 10'items Lo be sxpendmd alioe entry of the docree) of procuring all such abstractx
hoe Rl T'arrens certificates, and simihr dots and nssursnora witle rexpoct (0 Lite a8 Trus1e¢ or holders of e hote may
nhly Docossery elther 1o proseguts such sulit or to evidenor 10 bidders at xny sale which moy be had rur,uuu‘ Lo such decros the truo. mndn.mn of um
title 10 or the value of Lhe All and of the asluce in this parsgraph mentioned shall O ETI
heraby snd Immadisisaly due und pa with intsrest therson a1 tha rmuto of seven per cobt per annum, whan paid or incurred by Trustoee or holdors of Lie nu(o in
nmwecl!ou with {a) lny ¥ndudln; probate snd bankrug 10 pehich oither of them shail be o party. uh.lmr as plaindiff, claimant or dof:ndunl_
rosacn of this. Lrust wno{ I.dn- Y d; or (b} pref ns far the sommencement of any suil for the foroclosure hercof sftor ancruad of au
r!,"bt 1o foreclosura whather actun or (c) pr jons for Lthe d «f any thr d suit or pw which might affect the premises or uw
-e-:urity herpof, whother or hot actually eommuwad.

The pr ds of any forerl sals of the prnmi-u shall be distributed and applied in the following ardor of priarity: First, on arcnunt of all oosts end expenses
!neldaul to tha foreel "nﬂm“ ull'such ites av uro menlionsd In ths proceding paragraph bereof; seoond. utl wthor idems whilcd) izt the 1ormne hereof
conatiinle mecured indabla&nm- add I-10 that svidenced by tho r.olo. wilh intecest thecoon ay hotiin provided; thind, oll ;nrim-ipnl d indervst mm-ining ungitt on
the nats; fourth, any overplua $o First Parly; 1ts logal’| Vo o a3 their righis inay ajrposs.

6, 'Upou, or a% any Iilnn afior tha ﬁiing of & bill I.n foraclosa llu. trust dood, the court in which such bill in filed may lmmial H ru:-hrr or altfl |mm Such

nale, wiﬂmul. not.ioe -rithaul. rlf'l’d 1o the solvrncy or insdlvoncy at the time of applicution for wuch receiver, of the
and wthDul lrd 10 the then value of the propises or whether the asme llull bo
; : d m-y he intod me sich uch r shiall huve power Lo collect the ronta, dssues and profila
<y af-u foroclosure suil and, In cose of & sals nnd o dmim-ncy. during the full miatutory period of redemption, whether there ba
recleenplion or not, ks mu n  durk 'ﬁ uum l‘urdm Limnom whm FirsL Farty, It suvcrwears or amigns, mxcept foe the interventon of such roociver, weuld be entitfod 10 colisct
such renta, inaues nni profity, an o pomln wileh may be nectsasry or are usual in surk cwses for Lhe protaciion, § . cunlral, amnd operation of.
tha pumisnl durin5 the v_.i.'e af sald pedod. The court from time te time may sulborize the rocenver so -plpiy the net incoma in his bands in 1syinent in whola or in
part of: 1) The indehir . coms wecirsd hereby, or by m%‘dm forncluging Lhle Lrust doed, or any tax, « mnsnacttl or olher lien which may Be or bocome superior
Lo the llen hereaf or of suc. .~ acres, pravided euch application is made prior Lo foreclosure salo; 2} the drllcu-m-y in cawe of & sale and deticicocy.
7. Truates or the bolder ~t the note shall have the right 1o ipapect the promises at all ros ble times und acooss thereto shall be permittod for thal puepone,
B, Trusteo has no dut] le cwnine the tile, location, existenco, or oondiuon uf the presnises, nor shall ‘Frusioe be oblipatad to rooerd this trust dood or W oLevise
;ny power harsin givan unloss axp cesly obllgnl.ul by the 1erms hervof. nor be lisble for any acte or simeions horeander, escept in chee of it awn gross negligenee of
nduct ar that of Lthe agen 'a o smployees of “J'ruster, nnd it may requine indomnilies salixfactiony Lo il lfor rxercising any power hervin given,
mllw dllll reluu thiz + ast doed and the livn thereal by proper lmln.lmull. Jnu pruscniation of satinfaciary ovidenre st all indobtednoss secured by this
trust d.ad : zm' Tre Aoo Ty expeuls and deli\r.r a rduﬂu ai the requost of any pomson who shall, dther before or alier matunty thenvof,
;H'odnm nnd alhlhu in I..c s ,A! L jng that all L lnnhy socured has breen paid, which represcotusion Tristes mn?' accep us e without
"K NN trustee, auch sUOCERSGr LrUSLOS mMay nmg: wa Lhe ':cnuinu note hervin demcrilned anv pote which bears & cortificate of
xdnnl.l mtln unioﬂin? Ln be execul lod bv ) ;-'lur trustoe hereunder or which conforms 1 tapce wilh the descriplion herein contained of 1he oote and which: porports
I.ls(iJ sehalfl of. Flrst: l‘lrty. ar. witre the reloase is roquested of tho ariginal trustes and il has never executed a cortificste on any instrasnent dentifying
umlr u tha note d b 1 mu) uce pt um the gonuiny notu herein described any vote which thay e prmantod aud which conforms in sybelance with ihe
Jewcription herein eontuinnd of !hn note snd v ale’s purporis {n be vxocutsd vn behalf of Tirst Perly.
10, Trustoo may ruif f instrumant in vn"..1_ filsd In- Lhe office of Uhe Hevorder or Registine of “Tithes in which this instrumeat sdud) bove Lotk rocondnd m— rh-d
In case of the raaignation, inability or refusal ir .ot of "Prustos, the thon [iecsider of Donde of the eounty in which the preimisw ate witustad ahall be Surcessor
Any Suconssop In t harcunder shall Iwr::":lh;l hhml:“1 al title, pawors and aulhority se dro bhwcin given Prusiee, sod sty Trustoe or succosmor sl e ent l.ncl tu
hatreur

ressonable compansation for all sute perfo

THIS TRUST DEED s exoculed by Souh Cenwral Bank and Trust Co.Chickgo, 5ot personaily but_ni Vous we ne aforesnid in the exercise of the power and
authority conforred upon and vejted in u an such Trustes (and said Sou(h Centrr! Banl: and Truut Co. Chien e, lterehy warranis thaet it possesses full power and

nuthority Lo execute thie inllrumenl.{ §d ﬂs ilm L that notiing demun or in sunb nole o atsiond shall be conutrund as creating any
liahility on said First Party or on said {umnonutiy 1o pay the asid note iy interdd thal mny docrue l.l)(m-au‘ or any

indebLotnicsn occruing herounder. or to perform any covenant aither -xnm ar imfillod horein conlueind, all wach b I ooy, being cxpresds saivest Ly Trustee
snd by averys porson now or hereafler claiming nny righ or socurit; l.ld that o far an the First Party and i sscoessors and asnd South Central Bank and

Trust Co.Chicage ptnunul!y are mnmrncd the leial holder ar hod m fmd note and the owner or owners of any indeUteds ey averuing hercunder shsll look solely
for the payment thereof, by the anforcement of the Lien hereby creataed, In the manner berein nod in wid note provided or by aclion
i mm:nl lhbllirta of the guaranter, il any.

- ]N WITNESS WHEREGF,Souih Central Sank&Trust Co.Chlcagn, nol poronally but ap Trustoe an sforesnid, hns caused ~ prosents o e aigned by its
_Assistlant Vice Prelidlnh Frust l)l‘ﬁeer. and ita corparaie sen! 1o be hereunto affixod iwnd atuested by ita AmsisLang { Ssxhier-Trust )fhcm um day and year fint nbove

COMPANY OF CHICAGO As Trnistee as aforesaid/arii nol personally,
By. . . e B Pt S - SSISTANT VICE-PRESIDEN’‘-TRUST OFFICER

<. - ASSISTANT CASHIER-TRUST OFFICER

.o I
STATE OF H.LINOIS } n Naotlary Pubtlic in ued lor enid Counly, in the stoie aforensid, 120 HERERBY CERTIHTY. thas

COUNTY OF COOK Eugene Hann

Amsistunt Vier:Prarident-Trust CGilicer of SOUTH CENTRAL BANK AND TRUST CO. anil

Robert T Kr 5’

Ansintant Caah l r-‘l‘rull Hlicer of wid Hunk, who sre pemannlly known to me 10 be the some poersone whose nanies ane
subicritied to the foregaing instrament ns such Asistant Viee- Preaidenc-Trust Oflicer, and Aasistant Cushicr'rust Officer,
reapoertively, sppen Ixdore me thik day st persan and acknewledged that 1They ppesd nnd deliverod the said inslroinent
ax thetr own free nnd valuniary act and as the froe and voluntary act of wiig Hank, s ‘Prustee ax aforesasil, for the usos
and purpases therein set forth; and the mid Ascistant Cashiorrust Oflices 1hen nnd there aeknowledged that snid Asnistant
Lashier-Trunl OMeor, an custodinng of the ctrporale i of zaid Hank. didd affic thic men? of said a0k 10 said inxtzumenl ax
wiit] Amintant CuslrierTrust Othcor's own feve and voluntary acl and s Uhe free and soluntary net of said Bunk, as Trustee ne
|fo‘rﬂmltl for the uses and purpeses thoenein set forth,

“OEEICIAL REAL™ [ Given under wy haed and Noturial Seal vhis . day ""All—g-u‘5~t~ S 1
CATHERINE H, PURTELL CalHorerie 1. F2AAH
NO"I’Y Fublic, $ixe 0! itinolg Nutary il
My Commission Expires 4/5/93

PN N 0 B ot ol

IMPORTANT : The 1 Noto d in the within Trust Dood hxs been identified
FOR THE \"ﬂOTEC'I"ON OF llO'I‘H THE BO]U!OWER AHD LKN])EI{ berewith under Ldentification No
THE NOTE BECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED SHOULD BKrIDENTt-
FIED BY THE TRUSTEE NAMED HEREIN BEFORE 'I'IIE'I"J‘U*I' DRED
I8 FPILED FOR RECOR.D




